

PISTACHIO BAR

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa solids 33.6% minimum,
Milk solids 20.8% minimum.

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring). Filling (pistachio (15%) (**NUT**), sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, **WHEAT** flour, concentrated butter (**MILK**), **MILK** sugar, **MILK** proteins, emulsifier: lecithins (**SOYA**), salt, malt extract (**BARLEY**), raising agent: E500ii, natural vanilla flavouring, colours: curcumin, E120, E133.

Allergy Advice: Allergens shown in BOLD.
May contain peanut, egg.

40G

Coco Chemistry Ltd, SN15 2LH

5

060246

303810

>